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Election Judge List

DULUTH Augusts, 2016, STATE PRIMARY AND GENERAL ELECTIONS
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Work Precinct Live Precinct Last Name
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Monday, June 20, 2016

KATZ
MOBERG
SEITZ
SOMPPI
STROMGREN
CARVER
GRUBB
NORDENSTROM
SAYERS
CLEVELAND
GRAHAM
GRETHEN
KLEHR
SCHOENFELDER
SHEEHAN
STROMGREN
CAYEMBERG
FERDON
FUHR
JOPPA
PETERSON
SPOONER
BLANCK
BOLEY
KRITZMAN
MALTERER
PETERSON
STONE
ARSENEAU
KONECZNY
LEE

OLSON
STABS
STEPANEK
ANTONICH
DUNPHY
ELLEFSON
NORD
NORDSTROM
PREST
SLATTERY
UNDERDAHL
WALL MAST
CONRADI
FOURNIER
GUTTORMSSON
HEDMAN
NELSON
BAUER
CHRISTENSEN

First Name
VIRGINIA
JEAN
MARGARET
MARY
PATRICIA
CAROLYN
CHARLES
GWENDOLYN
JOSEPH
MARGARET
SHIRLEY
WENDY
RONALD
GAIL
REBECCA JO
MARCIA
RAYMOND
JOAN D
JERGEN
CONNIE
LESLIE
PETER
JUDY
SUZANNE
BARB
BONITA
GERALDINE
JANET
MARIA
JANET
MARTIN
IONE
ARDEN
MARY
DIANE
BONNIE
SUSAN
DENISE
DONNA
JAMES
THOMAS
CHRISTINE
PATRICIA
LEE

JAN
ROSEMARY
STEPHEN
SUSAN
KRISTINE
YVONNE

Address

7825 CONGDON BLVD
102 S 55TH AVE E
4333 ONEIDA ST

2 PINENUT CIR

5118 OTSEGO ST

4500 CAMBRIDGE ST #146

4901 1/2 WOODLAWN ST
4410 ROBINSON ST
5144 LONDON RD
4720 MCCULLOCH ST
4607 OTSEGO ST
4005 MCCULLOCH ST
5415 JUNIATA ST

1515 N 42ND AVE E
4305 OTSEGO ST

411 W 1ST ST

5710 AVONDALE ST
5318 JUNIATA ST

4301 JAY ST

5303 KINGSTON ST
4042 HAINES RD 103
4931 JAY ST

338 KENILWORTH AVE
202 W AUSTIN ST

124 WAVERLY PL

2201 VERMILION RD
1527 MORNINGSIDE AVE
446 KENILWORTH AVE
127 CALVARY RD #212
411 W 1ST ST

156 W REDWING ST
245 W ANOKA ST

137 W AUSTIN ST

105 E WABASHA ST
3722 WOODLAND AVE
402 MINNEAPOLIS AVE
1920 WAVERLY AVE
1609 WOODBURY LN
1702 MORNINGSIDE AVE
2317 WOODLAND AVE
20 E REDWING ST
2205 DUNEDIN AVE
2329 FREDERICK ST
3415 E SUPERIOR ST
5103 LONDON RD
3715 GREYSOLON RD
2831 E1ST ST

3531 E 2ND ST

705 BONG BLVD

320 E CHISHOLM ST

ZIP

55804
55804
55804
55810
55804
55804
55804
55804
55804
55804
55804
55804
55804
55804
55804
55802
55804
55804
55804
55804
55811
55804
55803
55803
55803
55803
55803
55803
55803
55802
55803

55803
55803
55803
55802
55803
55803
55803
55803
55803
55803
55803
55804
55804
55804
55812
55804
55811
55803

Home Phone
525-4356
525-5580
525-5647
624-4312
464-1425
525-4031
525-4344
525-2759
310-8508
525-2938
525-4274
525-5098
525-5142

260-3524
525-5008
525-4404
525-5027
525-5202
525-5215
525-6543
525-5216
728-3176
391-3572

724-3949
724-4929
724-4531
724-4550
724-1264
724-9059
724-8248
728-4547
728-2670
724-3022
260-1338
724-0778
525-4864
591-6356
724-2228
728-6023
724-6509

7285730

525-1554
728-4037
724-1811
728-6098

728-1592
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Work Precinct Live Precinct Last Name

9 7
9 9
9 13
9 7
9 12
9 9
10 6
10 14
10 9
10 10
11 11
11 1
11 11
11 1
11 21
11 9
11 11
11 1
12 25
12 12
12 18
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 11
13 9
13 8
13 13
13 6
13 21
13 31
13 19
14 12
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 13
15 11
15 16
15 16
15 23
15 16
15 16
15 16
16 11
16 12
16 21
16 16
16 11
16 11
16 11
17 16
17 17
17 17
17 18
17 21
17 26

Monday, June 20, 2016

EID
HENDRICKSON
KIVESTO
MAGOMOLLA
MAGREE
PALEN
ARSENEAU
DANKO
GESSERT
KLONCZ
ANICK
BURDA
CARLSON
COX
FLEMMING
MEYER
STANLEY-MEYER
TROTTA
BAKER
BUCK
CLEVELAND
GOERTZ
LILLEBERG
Ouse
ZURN
ALBRIGHT
FRANCK
GAIDA
HELWIG
SJOBLOM
SOMPPI
STEVENS
BERNTSON
BOWER
JOHNSON
JONES
MINOR
PENICK
ANDERSON
HAYES
HAYNES
KREUTZKAMPF
LENES
MACAULAY
ROWLISON
BURDA
CHALLMAN
GREEN
HAKALA
NELSON
SIMMONS
TRESCONY
BRODIN
CRAIN
DAHLBERG
MAKI
PERKINS
STANLEY

First Name
ANN
ANNE D
RUTH
BETH
JANET
JUDITH
MARK
CHRISTA
CHARLES E
CARISSA
CLAUDIA
LAWRENCE
CRAIG
JOANN
DAVID
ANGIE
MARGERY
KATHLEEN
SHIRLEY
ANDREA
GERALD
NONA
PATRICIA
David
RENEE
CYNTHIA
GAYLE
NANCY
TIMOTHY
WENDY
MILTON C
HAROLD
MARY
THERESE
PORTIA B
DORIS
PEGGY ANN
FERN
HOLLY
WILLIAM
THOMAS
JUNE
JANICE
CYNTHIA A
PERRY
LORNA
JEROME
BEVERLY
BARBARA J
JANET
MARTHA
MARIA
CARL
FRANCIS
CATHERINE
BARBARA
CAROL
JUNE

Address

1419 WAVERLY AVE
2221 E4TH ST

2418 JEFFERSON ST
1311 WOODLAND AVE
1925 E 8TH ST

701 N 20TH AVE E

127 CALVARY RD #212
726 E5TH ST 2

2311 E3RD ST

1340 BRAINERD AVE
719 BONG BLVD

1812 RICE LAKE RD
708 BONG BLVD

1607 NORTH RD
411 W 1ST ST

2605 E 3RD ST

30 E BUFFALO ST

422 HOWARD GNESEN RD
3221 PIEDMONT AVE
1705 E 7TH ST

1902 ST LOUIS AVE #205
1909 W KENT RD

1033 GRANDVIEW AVE
1314 N 19TH AVE E

816 HAMILTON DR
2703 E 7TH ST

3622 CRESCENT VIEW AVE
2530 BRANCH ST

226 W AUSTIN ST

1209 W 5TH ST

2 PINENUT CIR
411 W 1ST ST

424 N 15TH AVE E

125 N 9TH AVE E

504 N 12TH AVE E

1532 E SUPERIOR ST #1
1321 E 1ST ST #2

1712 E2ND ST

521 SELFRIDGE DR

230 E SKYLINE PKWY
214 HIGH ST

2098 MILLER CREEK DR
427 WILDWOOD DR
1123 N 7TH AVE E

1415 E BAYLIS ST

1812 RICE LAKE RD
424 N 15TH AVE E
411 W 1ST ST

301 N OAK BEND DR
805 HAMILTON DR
2605 ENGLEWOOD DR
1200 KENWOOD AVE 1914
759 UPHAM RD

231 E SUPERIOR ST #403
222 E 2ND ST #321
1531 S LAKE AVE

2101 W 4TH ST Upper
712 N 24TH AVE W

ZIP

55811
55812
55812
55803
55812
55812
55803
55805
55812
55812
55811
55811
55811
55811
55802
55812
55811
55811
55811
55812
55802
55802
55812
55812
55811
55812
55804
55812
55803
55806
55810
55802
55812
55805
55805
55812
55805
55812
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55805
55811
55811
55812
55802
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55802
55805
55802
55806
55806

Home Phone
724-8181
724-3828

728-0652
724-7404
390-6180
724-4550

728-6019

722-6953
722-9909
722-8072
724-2519
724-9351
724-0995
724-7914
728-4975

728-5686
724-4391
340-0443
724-3195
218-310-4805
723-1321
724-7219
724-1969
724-3867
724-7882
626-1559
624-4312
348-5302
724-6126
720.5003
724-1595
248-1560
724-0028
428-3592
269 2754
310-5216
7270268
724-6980
7246881
722-3432
722-0631
722-9909
724-6126
728-1680
727-6222
310-1877
727-4117

428-9349
727-8080

726-1924

590-4798
349-1204
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
6

14
19
21
18
19
24
21
7

6

26
31
26
21
21
23
11
22
23
23
16
23
23
22
22
22
23
24
23
24
24
25
19
24
25
19
16
21
24
1

31
26
19
25
26
27
20
32

Monday, June 20, 2016

HARRISON
LEMMERMAN
MILLER
OLSON
POULIN
SHIMMIN
STRANGE
BRANLEY
COOPER
DUNCAN
GILLEY
PETROVIC
SMITH
HOSKING
JOHNSON
KORTESMAKI
LESSARD
TEICH
VAUGHN
GITAR
HARTEAU
JOHNSON

KELLER-MAHLBERG

TIMO
TROSTAD
BURNES
HUGHES
MOSHER
NELSON
RADICH
YOKI
CARLSON
ETHIER
GOMAN
MACKEY
SOMMERFELD
ubD

CRAN
DEGERSTEDT
GRIFFIN
HARPER
KEIL

PROUX
SAGER POLDOSKI
SAMPSON
BUSHEY
EDWARDS JR
FOUCAULT
KISER
LARSON
SOMPPI
STANLEY
WIITA
CARLSON
JOHNSON
LADEAN
LYNCH
JASPER

First Name
JUDITH
DONALD
KRISTELLE
PATRICIAE
DAVID
CHARLENE
DEBORAH
DEBRA
THOMAS
JUANITA
JANE M
ELIZABETH
ARLENE
GAIL
BRYAN
JERRY
RANDIS
THERESA
THOMAS D
JUDY
GORDON
JERRY LEE
KIM
PATRICIA
DONNA
JANE
CAROL
JUDI
JUDY
JANETTE
JOANNE
DOROTHY
JANE
BETTY
HELMI
JANE
CAROL
MARLIS
BARBARA
DONNA
LINDA
KAREN
MARK
KELLY
JON

KAY
JOHNT
ANNETTE
DIANNE
PATRICIA
DAVID
KEN
MARGARET
BEVERLY
MARCIA
MARY LOU
WILLIAM
JOYCE

Address

3417 S LAKE AVE

2801 MINNESOTA AVE
2815 MINNESOTA AVE
2925 MINNESOTA AVE
3101 S LAKE AVE

2801 MINNESOTA AVE
3632 MINNESOTA AVE
22 W 3RD ST Apt. A
600 W SUPERIOR ST #507
24 W 3RD STB

311 E WADENA ST
1407 E 3RD ST # 1

600 W SUPERIOR ST #904
2214 W 12TH ST

1531 S LAKE AVE

411 W 1ST ST

2722 N 22ND AVE W
508 N 12TH AVE W
2010 WOODHAVEN LN
327 MARSHALL ST
109 1/2 N 27TH AVE W
25 JUNIPER LN

610 N 24TH AVE W
2003 W 8TH ST

2204 W 7TH ST

154 W MORGAN ST
1244 MISSOURI AVE
302 STROLL AVE

506 W IDEAL ST

530 W IDEAL ST

822 BAYLIS ST #307
502 W IDEAL ST

325 W MORGAN ST
333 E LOCUST ST

820 N ARLINGTON AVE
704 N EBONY AVE
1505 W PAGE ST

2508 PLYMOUTH AVE
2102 MILLER CREEK DR
3236 TRUDEAU RD
3706 DECKER RD
1901 GEARHART ST
411 W 1ST ST

3010 PIEDMONT AVE
1940 ADIRONDACK ST
411 W 1ST ST

518 N BLACKMAN AVE
411 W 1ST ST

2501 LEONARD ST #208
411 W 1ST ST

2 PINENUT CIR

712 N 24TH AVE W
411 W 1ST ST

2016 ADIRONDACK ST
2627 W 13TH ST

3721 W 4TH ST

515 1/2 N 8TH AVE W
21 N 63RD AVE W

ZIP

55802
55802
55802
55802
55802
55802
55802
55806
55802
55806
55803
55805
55802
55806
55802
55802
55811
55806
55803
55803
55806
55806
55806
55806
55806
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55811
55803
55811
55811
55811
55802
55811
55811
55802
55811
55802
55811
55802
55810
55806
55802
55811
55806
55807
55806
55807

Home Phone
591-0997
428-0454
722-6857
722-5650
722-1511
722-6828
786-3452
722-1730
727-1691
576-7158
724-7240
393-0146
409-2007
727-2046
726-1924
591-9971
727-7738
723-1099
464-3608
341-6572
269-1603
481-2008
727-0313
722-4691
722-3023
722-5719
341-7651
727-5485
722-5154
727-6794
726-1281
722-0788
727-7546
727-3662
722-9524
727-1976
722-0123
722-7264
727-2021
722-4266
724-2383
723-8638

349-4309
722-4309
722-7315
722-0323
624-7090

722-2221
349-1204
343-0454
722-5231
723-1316
624-7126

628-2079
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27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

19
31
32
32
32
19
28
27
34
32
32
27
32
14
28
19
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
34
19
31
19
31
19
33
32
32
34
32
34
34
33
33
33
33
34
33
34
34
34
34
34
19
34
34
29
11
21
21
15
21
12

Monday, June 20, 2016

LARSON
SWANSON
ZIMPEL
KEHR I
MALZAC
NORRIS
SAMPSON
CONNOR
HANSON
HUIE
LUNDGREN
MARUSKA
MATTSON
THOMPSON
TURCOTTE
ARNT
BERGQUIST
BURLEY
HOWARD
JOHNSON
MARSAA
BAYERL
BUSHNELL
GUNDERSON
HANSON
KENDALL
LOVSHIN
SCHULTZ
ST JOHN
STROHM
BECK
GROVES
MATTSON
MISCEVICH
RALPH
WING
COHEN
FLEMING
GEROUX
ION
MARTIN
OPLAND
THOMPSON
BORICH
DUTMER
HOWARD
KORBY
NEWGREN
PROUDLOCK
THORSON
TIMM
ALLEN
CANNON
COLLINS
COX
JOHNSON
MEIER RATTE
MITCHELL

First Name
GENEVIEVE
SHIRLEY
ALICE
ALAN
PAUL
AMY
DORIS
JOANNE
MARCIA
CALE
STEPHANIE
BRIDGIT
PAT
CALLIE
LYNN
JULIE
SHARON
CAROLINE
MARLYS
JOAN
MARY
CARLA
VALERIE
AMY
RONALD
SANDRA
PATSY
RON
SCOTT
DEBORAH
AMBER
CAROL
DAVE
SAM
FLOYD
BETTY
MARK
MARILYN
DIANE
SHELDEAN
EARLENE
BETTY
NANCY
THOMAS
DOLORES
TIM
MARILYN
PEGGY
JAMES
PATRICIA
SANDRA
SUZAN
SUE
MARIAN
JEFFREY
NORMA
JACALYN
SHIRLEY

Address
411 W 1ST ST

20 LARCH DR

101 N 64TH AVE W
12 S 66TH AVE W
317 S71ST AVE W
411 W 1ST ST

10 N 58TH AVE W
3903 W 7TH ST

510 101ST AVE W
423 S 70TH AVE W
215 S 70TH AVE W
3425 W 2ND ST

403 N 83RD AVE W
1418 E 1ST ST

319 S 59TH AVE W
411 W 1ST ST

5524 HIGHLAND ST
629 N CENTRAL AVE
409 N 61ST AVE W
5620 W 6TH ST
1219 N 59TH AVE W
17 MAGNOLIA DR
430 S BOUNDARY AVE
21 GREENBRIAR DR
510 101ST AVE W
411 W 1ST ST

29 JUNIPER LN
411 W 1ST ST

31 JUNIPER LN
411 W 1ST ST

990 87TH AVE W

229 S 90TH AVE W
403 N 83RD AVE W
1322 99TH AVE W
128 S 68TH AVE W
315N 85TH AVE W
9900 HUDSON BLVD 107
8716 BEVERLY ST
988 85TH AVE W
1037 84TH AVE W
1331 90TH AVE W
1119 96TH AVE W
8806 HILTON ST

628 101ST AVE W
9900 HUDSON BLVD #101
9900 HUDSON BLVD #202
9900 HUDSON BLVD #205
10 BIANCO DR
411 W 1ST ST

1313 101ST AVE W
1402 110TH AVE W
4727 W 6TH ST
1834 NORTON RD
411 W 1ST ST
411 W 1ST ST

817 N 8TH AVE E
411 W 1ST ST

802 N 17TH AVE E

ZIP

55802
55810
55807
55807
55807
55802
55807
55807
55808
55807
55807
55807
55807
55805
55807
55802
55807
55807
55807
55807
55807
55810
55810
55810
55808
55802
55810
55802
55810
55802
55808
55808
55807
55808
55807
55807
55808
55808
55808
55808
55808
55808
55808
55808
55808
55808
55808
55808
55802
55808
55808
55807
55803
55802
55802
55805
55802
55812

Home Phone
624-0539
624-5685
624-1645
628-2082
628-1263
341-9698
624-1646
624-2561
626-4784

624-6087
269-0812
624-5815
9407489

628-3044
624-4929
624-1826
624-5597
624-4085
624-4407
628-1743
624-8499
628-8006
206-2653
626-4784
213-4040
624-4228

624-5623
348-5062
310-4215
626-1834
624-5815
626-1460
624-4657
628-2180
7280740

626-3366
626-2207
626-3095
626-3025
626-1055
626-9464
626-1233
626-1751
626-2425
728-2565
626-2157
206-7185
626-3438
626-3582
628-1168

727-6013

724-8019
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99
99
99
99
99
99

21
21
2

33
36
19

Monday, June 20, 2016

MOCKLER
OSWALD
OSWALD

ST JOHN
WEATHERSTONE
WILLIAMS

First Name
JULIE
MARTHA
MEGAN
TINA

LYNN
SHANNON

Address

411 W 1ST ST
411 W 1ST ST
4801 ONEIDA ST
31 JUNIPER LN
411 W 1ST ST
411 W 1ST ST

ZIP

55802
55802
55804
55810
55802
55802

Home Phone

9403369
624-5623
624-8060
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